
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                         Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                         - White Division -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8705  Karlie Meyer                  12     Aquinas                        20:07.0  6:29 
      2 8706  Fiona O'Flaherty              12     Aquinas                        21:28.5  6:55 
      3 8886  Macey Tauscher                10     West Salem                     21:58.8  7:05 
      4 8833  Macy White                    10     Sparta                         23:07.4  7:27 
      5 8704  Naomi Koch                    10     Aquinas                        23:42.3  7:38 
      6 8822  Morgan Intihar                11     Sparta                         23:53.5  7:42 
      7 8708  Bella Timm                    10     Aquinas                        24:03.1  7:45 
      8 8710  Andrea White                  11     Aquinas                        24:16.2  7:49 
      9 8820  Emma Blackdeer                11     Sparta                         24:20.3  7:51 
     10 8701  Lilly Gyllander               12     Aquinas                        24:20.8  7:51 
     11 8876  Alena Donahue                 10     West Salem                     24:30.4  7:54 
     12 8702  Sara Gyllander                10     Aquinas                        24:34.7  7:55 
     13 3228  Elizabeth Bagniefski          10     Aquinas                        24:42.8  7:58 
     14 8699  Grace Gyllander               12     Aquinas                        24:45.6  7:59 
     15 8831  Jade Saunders                  9     Sparta                         24:58.0  8:03 
     16 8823  Amanda Jaeger                 11     Sparta                         25:24.1  8:11 
     17 8883  Molly Roberts                 11     West Salem                     25:26.5  8:12 
     18 8700  Gretta Gyllander              10     Aquinas                        25:27.5  8:12 
     19 8703  Ruthie Hale                    9     Aquinas                        25:30.4  8:13 
     20 8878  Samantha Laidlaw               9     West Salem                     25:46.0  8:18 
     21 8873  Anna Bohnsack                 11     West Salem                     25:53.0  8:20 
     22 8821  Jade Intihar                   9     Sparta                         25:57.8  8:22 
     23 8819  Chloe Allen                    9     Sparta                         26:01.1  8:23 
     24 8882  Morgan Quackenbush            10     West Salem                     26:06.3  8:25 
     25 8828  Celia Olbert                   9     Sparta                         26:12.2  8:27 
     26 8709  Estella Weisse                10     Aquinas                        26:16.2  8:28 
     27 8707  Maria Schwinn                 10     Aquinas                        26:19.6  8:29 
     28 8879  Madison MacRogers             10     West Salem                     26:33.5  8:33 
     29 8824  Camryn Laforce                11     Sparta                         26:33.7  8:33 
     30 8872  Elyse Bee                      9     West Salem                     26:34.8  8:34 
     31 8877  Maddie Giblin                 10     West Salem                     26:43.2  8:37 
     32 8874  Abby Brueggeman               12     West Salem                     26:45.9  8:37 
     33 8826  Vanessa Leis                  10     Sparta                         27:32.9  8:53 
     34 2748  Elizabeth Bowen               12     Aquinas                        27:59.9  9:01 
     35 8825  Nadia Laufenberg              11     Sparta                         28:10.5  9:05 
     36 8832  Serena Swanson                 9     Sparta                         28:21.2  9:08 
     37 8698  Ella Branson                   9     Aquinas                        28:32.6  9:12 
     38 8881  Elsa Mitchell                 11     West Salem                     29:12.6  9:25 
     39 8830  Justine Pokorny               12     Sparta                         29:16.4  9:26 
     40 8827  Alana Myers                   12     Sparta                         29:36.6  9:32 
     41 2749  Monica Bowen                  12     Aquinas                        29:49.5  9:36 
     42 8884  Adelaide Schwarz               9     West Salem                     30:39.6  9:53 
     43 8880  Amelia Marshall               12     West Salem                     30:43.2  9:54 
     44 8875  Emma Clements                 12     West Salem                     31:03.7 10:00 
     45 2750  Jackie Taylor                  9     Aquinas                        35:38.8 11:29 
     8/29/2020 12:43PM
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                                         Weather: Sun, 68°F



                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                         Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                         - Purple Division -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8789  Kora Malecek                  12     Onalaska                       17:58.8  5:48 
      2 8790  Lydia Malecek                 12     Onalaska                       19:50.4  6:24 
      3 8788  Amalia Malecek                12     Onalaska                       20:22.7  6:34 
      4 8791  Ellie Smith                   12     Onalaska                       20:45.2  6:41 
      5 8787  Jillian Lonning               11     Onalaska                       20:54.1  6:44 
      6 8784  Rachel Hosch                  12     Onalaska                       21:18.7  6:52 
      7 8853  Hannah Wilcox-Borg            12     Tomah                          21:43.1  7:00 
      8 8786  Carolyn Kearns                12     Onalaska                       21:48.1  7:02 
      9 8749  Sophia Hoch                   12     Holmen                         22:18.6  7:11 
     10 8758  Sydney Valiska                 9     Holmen                         22:22.6  7:13 
     11 8756  Elle Stussy                   11     Holmen                         22:32.3  7:16 
     12 8793  Ali Thomas                    10     Onalaska                       22:35.3  7:17 
     13 8757  Molly Twitchell               10     Holmen                         22:55.5  7:23 
     14 8740  Taylor Bembnister             10     Holmen                         23:02.4  7:25 
     15 8753  Audra Newman                   9     Holmen                         23:12.6  7:29 
     16 8743  Anabella Filips                9     Holmen                         23:21.4  7:32 
     17 8737  Josie Alesch                   9     Holmen                         23:22.2  7:32 
     18 8792  Falyn Stainaker               11     Onalaska                       23:33.4  7:35 
     19 8843  Brooke Bakken                 12     Tomah                          23:47.8  7:40 
     20 8760  Ava Warner                     9     Holmen                         24:14.1  7:49 
     21 8782  Siri Anderson                  9     Onalaska                       24:30.1  7:54 
     22 8754  Allison Oines                 10     Holmen                         24:41.9  7:57 
     23 8741  Michaela Bertram              11     Holmen                         25:15.1  8:08 
     24 8759  Sheryl Wang                    9     Holmen                         25:22.5  8:11 
     25 8738  Maya Amundson                  9     Holmen                         25:25.8  8:12 
     26 8846  Aisha Hughart Topygal         10     Tomah                          25:50.4  8:20 
     27 8852  Lupita Ruiz                    9     Tomah                          26:08.7  8:25 
     28 8744  Grace Filips                  11     Holmen                         26:24.6  8:31 
     29 8748  Gabrielle Gunderson            9     Holmen                         26:39.1  8:35 
     30 8739  Taylor Baker                   9     Holmen                         26:57.6  8:41 
     31 8848  Lily Joyce                     9     Tomah                          27:04.2  8:43 
     32 8842  Josie Bailey                   9     Tomah                          27:18.2  8:48 
     33 8850  Cassie Lenning                11     Tomah                          27:34.4  8:53 
     34 8841  Alyssa Alden                  11     Tomah                          27:54.1  8:59 
     35 8785  Bridget Kearns                 9     Onalaska                       28:29.1  9:11 
     36 8845  Avery Hagen                    9     Tomah                          28:50.8  9:18 
     37 8750  Kaleigh Kunkle                11     Holmen                         28:52.2  9:18 
     38 8746  Sophie Goyette                10     Holmen                         29:03.5  9:22 
     39 8752  Hennessy Lamere                9     Holmen                         29:41.7  9:34 
     40 8851  Kaylee Miller                 10     Tomah                          31:26.4 10:08 
     41 8849  Madeleine Kline               11     Tomah                          32:37.0 10:30 
     42 8745  Berit Gilbertson               9     Holmen                         35:01.6 11:17 
     43 8844  Talia Davis                   11     Tomah                          35:03.0 11:17 
     44 8742  Autumn Burkhalter              9     Holmen                         35:27.6 11:25 
     8/29/2020 12:43PM
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                                         Weather: Sun, 74°F



                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                         Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Division   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ========   ======= ===== 
      1    1 8789  Kora Malecek             12     Onalaska             Purple     17:58.8  5:48 
      2    2 8790  Lydia Malecek            12     Onalaska             Purple     19:50.4  6:24 
      3    3 8705  Karlie Meyer             12     Aquinas              White      20:07.0  6:29 
      4    4 8788  Amalia Malecek           12     Onalaska             Purple     20:22.7  6:34 
      5    5 8791  Ellie Smith              12     Onalaska             Purple     20:45.2  6:41 
      6    6 8787  Jillian Lonning          11     Onalaska             Purple     20:54.1  6:44 
      7    7 8784  Rachel Hosch             12     Onalaska             Purple     21:18.7  6:52 
      8    8 8706  Fiona O'Flaherty         12     Aquinas              White      21:28.5  6:55 
      9    9 8853  Hannah Wilcox-Borg       12     Tomah                Purple     21:43.1  7:00 
     10   10 8786  Carolyn Kearns           12     Onalaska             Purple     21:48.1  7:02 
     11   11 8886  Macey Tauscher           10     West Salem           White      21:58.8  7:05 
     12   12 8749  Sophia Hoch              12     Holmen               Purple     22:18.6  7:11 
     13   13 8758  Sydney Valiska            9     Holmen               Purple     22:22.6  7:13 
     14   14 8756  Elle Stussy              11     Holmen               Purple     22:32.3  7:16 
     15      8793  Ali Thomas               10     Onalaska             Purple     22:35.3  7:17 
     16   15 8757  Molly Twitchell          10     Holmen               Purple     22:55.5  7:23 
     17   16 8740  Taylor Bembnister        10     Holmen               Purple     23:02.4  7:25 
     18   17 8833  Macy White               10     Sparta               White      23:07.4  7:27 
     19   18 8753  Audra Newman              9     Holmen               Purple     23:12.6  7:29 
     20   19 8743  Anabella Filips           9     Holmen               Purple     23:21.4  7:32 
     21      8737  Josie Alesch              9     Holmen               Purple     23:22.2  7:32 
     22      8792  Falyn Stainaker          11     Onalaska             Purple     23:33.4  7:35 
     23   20 8704  Naomi Koch               10     Aquinas              White      23:42.3  7:38 
     24   21 8843  Brooke Bakken            12     Tomah                Purple     23:47.8  7:40 
     25   22 8822  Morgan Intihar           11     Sparta               White      23:53.5  7:42 
     26   23 8708  Bella Timm               10     Aquinas              White      24:03.1  7:45 
     27      8760  Ava Warner                9     Holmen               Purple     24:14.1  7:49 
     28   24 8710  Andrea White             11     Aquinas              White      24:16.2  7:49 
     29   25 8820  Emma Blackdeer           11     Sparta               White      24:20.3  7:51 
     30   26 8701  Lilly Gyllander          12     Aquinas              White      24:20.8  7:51 
     31      8782  Siri Anderson             9     Onalaska             Purple     24:30.1  7:54 
     32   27 8876  Alena Donahue            10     West Salem           White      24:30.4  7:54 
     33   28 8702  Sara Gyllander           10     Aquinas              White      24:34.7  7:55 
     34      8754  Allison Oines            10     Holmen               Purple     24:41.9  7:57 
     35      3228  Elizabeth Bagniefski     10     Aquinas              White      24:42.8  7:58 
     36      8699  Grace Gyllander          12     Aquinas              White      24:45.6  7:59 
     37   29 8831  Jade Saunders             9     Sparta               White      24:58.0  8:03 
     38      8741  Michaela Bertram         11     Holmen               Purple     25:15.1  8:08 
     39      8759  Sheryl Wang               9     Holmen               Purple     25:22.5  8:11 
     40   30 8823  Amanda Jaeger            11     Sparta               White      25:24.1  8:11 
     41      8738  Maya Amundson             9     Holmen               Purple     25:25.8  8:12 
     42   31 8883  Molly Roberts            11     West Salem           White      25:26.5  8:12 
     43      8700  Gretta Gyllander         10     Aquinas              White      25:27.5  8:12 
     44      8703  Ruthie Hale               9     Aquinas              White      25:30.4  8:13 
     45   32 8878  Samantha Laidlaw          9     West Salem           White      25:46.0  8:18 
     46   33 8846  Aisha Hughart Topygal    10     Tomah                Purple     25:50.4  8:20 
     47   34 8873  Anna Bohnsack            11     West Salem           White      25:53.0  8:20 
     48   35 8821  Jade Intihar              9     Sparta               White      25:57.8  8:22 
     49   36 8819  Chloe Allen               9     Sparta               White      26:01.1  8:23 
     50   37 8882  Morgan Quackenbush       10     West Salem           White      26:06.3  8:25 
     51   38 8852  Lupita Ruiz               9     Tomah                Purple     26:08.7  8:25 
     52      8828  Celia Olbert              9     Sparta               White      26:12.2  8:27 
     53      8709  Estella Weisse           10     Aquinas              White      26:16.2  8:28 
     54      8707  Maria Schwinn            10     Aquinas              White      26:19.6  8:29 
     55      8744  Grace Filips             11     Holmen               Purple     26:24.6  8:31 
     56   39 8879  Madison MacRogers        10     West Salem           White      26:33.5  8:33 
     57      8824  Camryn Laforce           11     Sparta               White      26:33.7  8:33 
     58      8872  Elyse Bee                 9     West Salem           White      26:34.8  8:34 
     59      8748  Gabrielle Gunderson       9     Holmen               Purple     26:39.1  8:35 
     60      8877  Maddie Giblin            10     West Salem           White      26:43.2  8:37 
     8/29/2020 12:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                         Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Division   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ========   ======= ===== 
     61      8874  Abby Brueggeman          12     West Salem           White      26:45.9  8:37 
     62      8739  Taylor Baker              9     Holmen               Purple     26:57.6  8:41 
     63   40 8848  Lily Joyce                9     Tomah                Purple     27:04.2  8:43 
     64   41 8842  Josie Bailey              9     Tomah                Purple     27:18.2  8:48 
     65      8826  Vanessa Leis             10     Sparta               White      27:32.9  8:53 
     66   42 8850  Cassie Lenning           11     Tomah                Purple     27:34.4  8:53 
     67      8841  Alyssa Alden             11     Tomah                Purple     27:54.1  8:59 
     68      2748  Elizabeth Bowen          12     Aquinas              White      27:59.9  9:01 
     69      8825  Nadia Laufenberg         11     Sparta               White      28:10.5  9:05 
     70      8832  Serena Swanson            9     Sparta               White      28:21.2  9:08 
     71      8785  Bridget Kearns            9     Onalaska             Purple     28:29.1  9:11 
     72      8698  Ella Branson              9     Aquinas              White      28:32.6  9:12 
     73      8845  Avery Hagen               9     Tomah                Purple     28:50.8  9:18 
     74      8750  Kaleigh Kunkle           11     Holmen               Purple     28:52.2  9:18 
     75      8746  Sophie Goyette           10     Holmen               Purple     29:03.5  9:22 
     76      8881  Elsa Mitchell            11     West Salem           White      29:12.6  9:25 
     77      8830  Justine Pokorny          12     Sparta               White      29:16.4  9:26 
     78      8827  Alana Myers              12     Sparta               White      29:36.6  9:32 
     79      8752  Hennessy Lamere           9     Holmen               Purple     29:41.7  9:34 
     80      2749  Monica Bowen             12     Aquinas              White      29:49.5  9:36 
     81      8884  Adelaide Schwarz          9     West Salem           White      30:39.6  9:53 
     82      8880  Amelia Marshall          12     West Salem           White      30:43.2  9:54 
     83      8875  Emma Clements            12     West Salem           White      31:03.7 10:00 
     84      8851  Kaylee Miller            10     Tomah                Purple     31:26.4 10:08 
     85      8849  Madeleine Kline          11     Tomah                Purple     32:37.0 10:30 
     86      8745  Berit Gilbertson          9     Holmen               Purple     35:01.6 11:17 
     87      8844  Talia Davis              11     Tomah                Purple     35:03.0 11:17 
     88      8742  Autumn Burkhalter         9     Holmen               Purple     35:27.6 11:25 
     89      2750  Jackie Taylor             9     Aquinas              White      35:38.8 11:29 
     8/29/2020 12:43PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                     Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                      Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                        August 29, 2020
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    18  Onalaska                                (19:58.3  99:51.2 2:55.3)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Kora Malecek              12 17:58.8
    2      2  Lydia Malecek             12 19:50.4
    3      4  Amalia Malecek            12 20:22.7
    4      5  Ellie Smith               12 20:45.2
    5      6  Jillian Lonning           11 20:54.1
    6   (  7) Rachel Hosch              12 21:18.7
    7   ( 10) Carolyn Kearns            12 21:48.1

    2.    70  Holmen                                  (22:38.3  113:11.4 0:43.8)
  ====================================================
    1     12  Sophia Hoch               12 22:18.6
    2     13  Sydney Valiska             9 22:22.6
    3     14  Elle Stussy               11 22:32.3
    4     15  Molly Twitchell           10 22:55.5
    5     16  Taylor Bembnister         10 23:02.4
    6   ( 18) Audra Newman               9 23:12.6
    7   ( 19) Anabella Filips            9 23:21.4

    3.    78  Aquinas                                 (22:43.5  113:37.1 4:09.2)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Karlie Meyer              12 20:07.0
    2      8  Fiona O'Flaherty          12 21:28.5
    3     20  Naomi Koch                10 23:42.3
    4     23  Bella Timm                10 24:03.1
    5     24  Andrea White              11 24:16.2
    6   ( 26) Lilly Gyllander           12 24:20.8
    7   ( 28) Sara Gyllander            10 24:34.7

    4.   123  Sparta                                  (24:20.7  121:43.3 2:16.7)
  ====================================================
    1     17  Macy White                10 23:07.4
    2     22  Morgan Intihar            11 23:53.5
    3     25  Emma Blackdeer            11 24:20.3
    4     29  Jade Saunders              9 24:58.0
    5     30  Amanda Jaeger             11 25:24.1
    6   ( 35) Jade Intihar               9 25:57.8
    7   ( 36) Chloe Allen                9 26:01.1

    5.   135  West Salem                              (24:43.0  123:34.7 3:54.2)
  ====================================================
    1     11  Macey Tauscher            10 21:58.8
    2     27  Alena Donahue             10 24:30.4
    3     31  Molly Roberts             11 25:26.5
    4     32  Samantha Laidlaw           9 25:46.0
    5     34  Anna Bohnsack             11 25:53.0
    6   ( 37) Morgan Quackenbush        10 26:06.3
    7   ( 39) Madison MacRogers         10 26:33.5

    6.   141  Tomah                                   (24:54.9  124:34.2 5:21.1)
  ====================================================
    1      9  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        12 21:43.1
    2     21  Brooke Bakken             12 23:47.8
    3     33  Aisha Hughart Topygal     10 25:50.4
    4     38  Lupita Ruiz                9 26:08.7
    5     40  Lily Joyce                 9 27:04.2
    6   ( 41) Josie Bailey               9 27:18.2
    7   ( 42) Cassie Lenning            11 27:34.4


